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STATISTIK
1999

FRIIDROTTSSEKTIONEN
FJUGESTA IF



Klubbrekord 1999

P18
F14
F14
P12

Hojdhopp
80m
Tresteg
Diskus

SM-medaljer 1999

Vet-SM inne
Vet-SM inne
Vet-SM
USM

K35 60m MariaRietz —60
K35 Kula MariaRietz —60
K35 Slagga Maria Rietz —60
F 15 Diskus

Dennis Ostman —82
Sandra Hojer -86
Emma Thunell -86
Patrik Zetterman -87

Tavlingar 1999

990106
990116
990123
990130-31
990213
990220-21
997777
990306
990313
990327
990406
990501
990513
990530
990605
990606
990608
990615-16-23
990630
990703-04
990720
990724-25
990730
990807
990813
990815
990820-21
990821
990821
990822
990828-29
990904-05
990907
990911-12
990912
990912
990919
991127
991205
991211

Avrlaspelen
Vinterpokalen
Milkospelen
FC-masterskapen
Veteranspelen
Skogaholmsspelen
Veteran-SM inomhus
Skélv 2000
Svealandsfinal 14 &r
Ungdomsserien dag 1
Ungdomsserien dag 2
Terrang DM
Platenspelen

Nya Kilsspelen
Maélarspelen
Nobelspelen
Veckans tavling
Stora DM
Trekampsleken
Kilsbergskampen
Veckans tavling
Stjarnspelen
Orebrospelen
Goliatspelen
Ungdoms-SM
WIF-spelen
Veteran-SM
Bergavallskampen
Asaloppet

Stonehill Games
UDM och JDM
Mangkamps-DM
KM

Regionsfinal
Castorama
Odenspelen
Mini-Gurkan
Julklappsspelen
Vinterspelen

Team Sportia Games

Erika Fahlstrom —84

Eskilstuna
Orebro
Karlstad
Orebro
Goteborg
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Orebro
Satra
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Motala

Kil
Eskilstuna
Karlskoga
Fjugesta
Orebro
Fjugesta
Garphyttan
Glanshammar
Arvika
Orebro

Kil
Héarnosand
Vedevag
Norrtélje
Fjugesta
Mullhyttan
Lerum
Vretstorp
Garphyttan
Fjugesta
Vésterds
Skollersta
Falkoping
Vésterds
Eskilstuna
Orebro
Orebro

WEFENW

1,85 m
10,75 s
10,10 m
29,75 m

9,16 s
8,50 m
30,48 m
31,31 m



POJKAR

60 m

Erik Henrysson -79 7,35
Fredrik Johansson -86 8,08
Patrik Zetterman -87 8,61
Johan Stjerngvist -89 9,31
Peter Martensson -87 9,48 w
Frans Eriksson -88 9,73
Kristoffer Pettersson -88 9,95
John Kankaanpaa -88 10,04
Victor Ostman -88 10,12
Robin Olsén -89 10,32
Erik Kankaanp&a -90 10,32 w
Niclas Soderberg -89 10,54
Erik Kankaanp&a -90 10,58
Jonas Winblad -90 10,82
Tim Osterdahl -90 11,29
Milton Olsson -91 11,52

80 m

Fredrik Johansson -86 10,63
100 m

Erik Henrysson -79 11,73
Elias Fahlstrom -89 17,2 m
Sergej Pilossian -89 214 m
200 m

Fredrik Johansson -86 26,57 w
Fredrik Johansson —86 26,93
Patrik Zetterman —87 31,3 m
Peter Martensson —87 32,3
Johan Stjerngvist -89 335 m
Erik Kankaanpaa —90 36,7
Marcus Wetterberg -92 42,48
400 m

Johannes Gustavsson -80 54,97
Peter Martensson -87 1.12,66
Johan Stjernqgvist -89 1.17,60
Erik Kankaanp&a -90 1.20,97
Victor Ostman -88 1.22,20
Robin Olsén -89 1.22,83
Adam Schyllberg-Persson -91 1.38,83
Rikard Larsson -90 1.43,68
Marcus Jostasson -90 1.45,50
600 m

Peter Martensson -87 2.047 m
Erik Kankaanpaa -90 212,43
Victor Ostman -88 2178 m
Robin Olsén -89 2.19,38
Simon Olsén -90 2.28,72
800 m

Peter Martensson -87 2.36,06
Markus Josefsson -87 2.49,84
Victor Ostman -88 3.03,05
Kristoffer Pettersson -88 3.09,42

990130
991205
991127
991211
990904
990306
990327
990123
990724
990306
990724
990306
990703
990406
990406
990327

990911

990623
990608
990608

990703
990828
990821
990815
990821
990815
990406

990616
990406
990725
991211
990725
990406
990327
990406
990406

990821
990327
990821
990306
990327

990123
990327
990730
990306

Orebro
Orebro
Eskilstuna
Orebro
Garphyttan
Orebro
Orebro
Karlstad
Arvika
Orebro
Arvika
Orebro
Garphyttan
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Vasteras

Orebro
Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Garphyttan
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Orebro

Orebro
Orebro
Arvika
Orebro
Arvika
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Fjugesta
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro

Karlstad
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro



60 m hack (76,2 cm)

Patrik Zetterman —87 11,8
Frans Eriksson -88 12,33
Peter Martensson -87 12,4
Johan Stjerngvist -89 12,4
Erik Kankaanpéa -90 13,2
Victor Ostman -88 13,6
Richard Fredriksson -90 14,4
Kurirstafett

Lag Frans 26,94
Lag Johan 30,40
Lag Jonas W 33,58
Lag Tim 33,80
Lag Milton 37,57
5x60 m

Lag P 12 45,05
4 x100m

Lag Frans 1.02,30
Lag Johan 1.13,84
Lag Jonas W 1.21,20
Lag Milton 1.22,11
Lag Tim 1.24,68
Hojd

Dennis Ostman -82 1,85
Peter Martensson -87 1,26
Kristoffer Pettersson -88 1,15
Johan Stjerngvist -89 1,15
Niclas Soderberg -89 1,05
Victor Ostman -88 1,05
Alexander Wetterberg -90 0,95
Lars Domstedt-Dalén -91 0,85
Richard Fredriksson -90 0,70
Léngd

Erik Henrysson -79 6,80
Erik Henrysson -79 6,68
Dennis Ostman -82 5,73
Dennis Ostman -82 5,56
Langd m zon

Johan Stjernqvist -89 4,25
Frans Eriksson -88 3,91
Peter Martensson -87 3,90
Patrik Zetterman -87 3,71
Victor Ostman —88 3,60
Victor Ostman -88 3,54
Niclas Soderberg -89 3,34
Erik Kankaanpaa -90 3,34
Robin Olsén -89 3,15
Kristoffer Pettersson -88 3,13
Richard Fredriksson -90 2,71
Marcus Wetterberg -92 2,56
Sergej Pilossian -89 2,14
Tresteg m zon

Peter Martensson -87 8,32
Johan Stjernqvist -89 8,10
Victor Ostman —88 7,54
John Kankaanpaa -88 7,25
Erik Kankaanpéé -90 6,88
Tresteg

Dennis Ostman -82 11,68

3

33333

990907
990406
990907
990907
990907
990907
990907

990327
990327
990327
990327
990327

990828

990406
990406
990406
990406
990406

991205
990815
990406
990821
990821
990821
990406
990406
990406

990828
990131
990828
990724

991211
990327
990724
990630
990828
990821
990630
990630
990306
990306
990821
990327
990327

990907
990907
990730
990907
990907

990829

Fjugesta
Orebro

Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Vretstorp

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Orebro
Vedevag
Orebro
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Vretstorp
Orebro
Vretstorp
Arvika

Orebro
Orebro
Arvika
Fjugesta
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro

Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Orebro

Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Vretstorp
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Kula 2 kg

Erik Kankaanpéa -90 7,25
Alexander Wetterberg -90 6,23
Johan Stjerngvist -89 6,17
Lars Domstedt-Dalén -91 5,80
Niclas Soderberg -89 5,16
Rikard Larsson -90 4,76
Richard Fredriksson -90 4,69
Simon Olsén -90 4,69
Carl-Henrik Olsén -92 4,52
Marcus Jostasson -90 4,28
Sergej Pilossian -89 3,07
Kula 3 kg

Patrik Zetterman -87 9,91
John Kankaanpaa -88 9,22
Victor Ostman -88 6,70
Peter Martensson -87 6,12
Kristoffer Pettersson -88 5,06
Kula 4 kg

Patrik Zetterman -87 7,90
Diskus 0,6 kg

Patrik Zetterman -87 29,75
John Kankaanpéa -88 22,55
Victor Ostman -88 17,08
Elias Fahlstrom -89 14,20
Richard Fredriksson -90 11,53
Sergej Pilossian -89 5,29
Spjut 400 g

John Kankaanpaé -88 26,43
Patrik Zetterman -87 19,62
Peter Martensson -87 14,83
Erik Kankaanpéé -90 14,58
Victor Ostman -88 14,30
Johan Stjerngvist -89 13,69
Sergej Pilossian -89 6,43
Mangkamp P12
Peter Martensson -87 2.536

991211
990327
990116
990327
990630
990327
990821
990406
990406
990327
990406

991205
991211
990821
990905
990306

991211

990821
990821
990821
990608
990821
990608

990815
990907
990907
990907
990725
990907
990907

990904

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Garphyttan
Orebro

Orebro

Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Vedevag
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Arvika

Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Garphyttan
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FLICKOR

60 m

Sandra Hojer -86 8,46
Emma Thunell -86 8,73
Maria Rietz -60 9,00
Sabina Borjesson -87 9,24
Therese Nyman -88 9,49
Lisa Kankaanpéé -86 9,58
Isabel Borg -87 9,60
Karin Andersson -89 9,62
Elisabeth Thorstensson -88 9,93
Moa Bjérklund -89 10,1
Linnea Bérjesson -90 10,15
Caroline Stjerngvist -91 10,20
Moa Bjérklund -89 10,24
Lovisa Nyman -90 10,35
Viktoria Bransgard -91 10,36
Lisa Boholm -88 10,39
Moa Schyllberg-Persson -88 10,57
Tove Sahrblom -89 10,57
Rebecka Borg -90 10,71
Elin Alexandersson -91 11,2
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 11,3
Amanda Carlman -91 11,3
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 11,32
Jennifer Pettersson -90 11,40
Amanda Carlman -91 11,64
Lotta Halvarsson -90 11,65
Alexandra Hyvérinen —89 11,8
Sofie Qwarforth -92 11,82
Emmy Hojer —93 12,5
Mirjam Aspelin -89 13,07
Cecilia Ekstrand -91 13,59
Anna Hyvérinen -91 13,7
80m

Sandra Hojer -86 10,75
Emma Thunell -86 11,3
Emma Thunell -86 11,47
Emma Thunell -86 11,63
Milena Rosell -86 11,9
Anna Jonsson -86 12,6
Ellinor Borén —86 13,0
100 m

Emma Thunell -86 14,4
Maria Rietz -60 14,51
Sabina Borjesson -87 15,4
Isabel Borg -87 15,4
Moa Bjorklund -89 16,7
Caroline Stjerngvist -91 17,2
Viktoria Bransgard -91 17,7
Linnea Borjesson -90 18,0
Tove Sahrblom -89 18,1
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 18,4
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 19,6
Sofie Qwarforth -92 21,3

333

3 33 3

3

33333333383

991211
991205
990306
990703
991205
990116
990703
990406
990116
990815
991127
990724
990306
991205
991211
991205
990116
990327
991211
990630
990821
990821
990703
990327
990406
990327
990821
990327
990815
990724
990306
990821

990724
990821
990724
990704
990821
990821
990821

990608
990821
990608
990608
990608
990608
990608
990608
990608
990608
990608
990608

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Garphyttan
Orebro
Orebro
Garphyttan
Orebro
Orebro
Vedevag
Eskilstuna
Arvika
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Garphyttan
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Vedevag
Arvika
Orebro
Fjugesta

Arvika
Fjugesta
Arvika
Garphyttan
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Fjugesta
Norrtélje
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
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200 m

Sandra Hojer -86 28,42
Emma Thunell -86 29,99
Maria Rietz -60 30,52
Sabina Borjesson -87 324 m
Ellinor Borén —86 32,90
Isabel Borg —87 34,7 m
Moa Bjérklund -89 355 m
Therese Nyman -88 358 m
Ann Hyvérinen —90 358 m
Caroline Stjerngvist -91 37,3 m
Viktoria Bransgard -91 382 m
Tove Sahrblom -89 39,6 m
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 39,7 m
Linnea Bérjesson -90 40,2 m
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 40,8 m
Alexandra Hyvérinen —89 453 m
Frida Hallgvist -91 48,40
400 m

Ann Hyvarinen -90 1.16,18
Isabel Borg -87 1.19.0 m
Moa Schyllberg-Persson -88 1.21,12
Viktoria Bransgard -91 1.23,20
Moa Bjorklund -89 1.28,79
Lovisa Nyman -90 1.38,10
Mirjam Aspelin -89 1.47,62
Anna Svensson - 1.55,31
Sanna Carlsson -91 2.02,53
600 m

Eline Fahlstrom -86 2.00,99
Ann Hyvarinen —90 2.09,39
Alexandra Nyman -86 2.09,61
Isabel Borg —87 2.10,8 m
Sabina Borjesson -87 2130 m
Moa Bjorklund -89 2.24,83
Viktoria Bransgard -91 2.25,93
Lovisa Nyman -90 2.29,30
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 2.31,22
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 2393 m
Linnea Bdrjesson -90 2459 m
800 m

Alexandra Nyman -86 2.50,52
Isabel Borg -87 2.54,65
Anna Jonsson -86 3.12,01
Therese Nyman -88 3.12,12
Ann Hyvdrinen -90 3.14,89
Sabina Borjesson -87 3.18,48
Moa Bjorklund -89 3.28,45
Eline Fahlstrom -86 3.28,49
Viktoria Bransgard -91 3.30,97
Veronica Nystromer - 3.43,56
1000 m

Alexandra Nyman -86 3559 m
Ellinor Borén —86 3.56,5 m

990725
990829
990213
990821
990829
990821
990815
990821
990821
990815
990815
990821
990821
990815
990821
990821
990406

991211
990725
990406
991211
990406
990406
990725
990406
990327

990406
990919
990406
990821
990821
990327
990306
990327
990306
990815
990821

991205
991211
990327
990327
990704
990904
990704
990904
990704
990327

990821
990821

Arvika
Vretstorp
Goteborg
Fjugesta
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Vedevag
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Orebro

Orebro
Arvika
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Arvika
Orebro
Orebro

Orebro
Vasteras
Orebro
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Vedevag
Fjugesta

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Garphyttan
Garphyttan
Garphyttan
Garphyttan
Garphyttan
Orebro

Fjugesta
Fjugesta



60 m hack 76,2cm

Emma Thunell -86 10,35
Anna Jonsson -86 10,61
Sabina Borjesson -87 12,6
Elisabeth Thorstensson -88 12,82
Sabina Borjesson -87 13,01
Isabel Borg -87 14,3
Linnea Bdrjesson -90 15,0
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 19,3
80 mhéck 76,2cm

Emma Thunell -86 13,48
Anna Jonsson -86 15,23
Lisa Kankaanpaéa -86 16,9
Alexandra Nyman -86 17,5
Eline Fahlstrom -86 23,09
Kurirstafett

Lag Sandra 25,70
Lag Emma 26,54
Lag Elisabeth 28,88
Lag Sabina 29,46
Lag Karin 29,87
Lag Caroline 32,59
Lag Jennifer 33,30
Lag Linnéa 33,84
Lag Sofie 36,90
5x60 m

Lag F 12 49,91
4x80 m

Lag F 14 — Sandra 45,18
Lag F 14 — Emma 47 54
4x100 m

Lag Sandra 59,28
Lag Emma 1.02,83
Lag Elisabeth 1.08,60
Lag Karin 1.09,38
Lag Sabina 1.13,12
Lag Linnéa 1.16,37
Lag Caroline 1.17,70
Lag Jennifer 1.22,73
Lag Sofie 1.30,54
Hojd

Eline Fahlstrom -86 1,25
Anna Jonsson -86 1,25
Sabina Borjesson -87 1,22
Milena Rosell -86 1,15
Melissa Durdevic -86 1,10
Lisa Domstedt-Dalén -87 1,05
Therese Nyman -88 1,05
Lisa Boholm -88 1,02
Linnea Bdrjesson -90 0,98
Lovisa Nyman -90 0,98
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 0,98
Tove Sahrblom -89 0,95
Elin Alexandersson -91 0,95
Malin Post -90 0,95
Alexandra Hyvérinen —89 0,90
Malin Ofwerstrém -89 0,90
Rebecka Borg -90 0,85
Sofie Qwarforth -92 0,70

3 33

990406
991211
990907
990406
990406
990907
990907
990907

990703
990725
990907
990907
990904

990327
990327
990327
990327
990327
990327
990327
990327
990327

990828

990828
990828

990406
990406
990406
990406
990406
990406
990406
990406
990406

990904
990904
990815
990406
990406
990406
990406
990829
990815
990815
990815
990406
990406
990406
990821
990406
990821
990406

Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Garphyttan
Arvika
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Garphyttan

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Vretstorp

Vretstorp
Vretstorp

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro

Garphyttan
Garphyttan
Vedevag
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Vretstorp
Vedevag
Vedevag
Vedevag
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro



Langd m zon

Milena Rosell -86 4,56
Emma Thunell -86 4,50
Sabina Borjesson -87 4,27
Anna Jonsson -86 4,10
Lisa Kankaanpéé -86 3,88
Eline Fahlstrom -86 3,80
Isabel Borg -87 3,66
Karin Andersson -89 3,56
Elinor Borén —86 3,56
Alexandra Nyman —86 3,52
Melissa Durdevic -86 3,51
Therese Nyman -88 3,50
Lisa Domstedt-Dalén -87 3,47
Viktoria Bransgard -91 3,43
Linnea Bdrjesson -90 3,33
Lovisa Nyman -90 3,23
Moa Schyllberg-Persson -88 3,22
Lisa Boholm -88 3,21
Moa Bjorklund -89 3,16
Caroline Stjerngvist -91 3,13
Rebecka Borg -90 3,12
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 3,03
Elin Alexandersson -91 2,89
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 2,67
Helena Oquist -89 2,58
Amanda Carlman -91 2,50
Mirjam Aspelin -89 2,45
Emelie Dahlén -90 2,44
Ann Hyvarinen -90 2,43
Tove Sahrblom -89 2,39
Sofie Qwarforth -92 2,35
Emmy Hojer —93 2,26
Cecilia Ekstrand -91 2,05
Anna Hyvérinen -91 2,05
Tresteg m zon

Emma Thunell -86 10,10
Milena Rosell -86 9,44
Milena Rosell -86 9,05
Sabina Bérjesson -87 8,64
Sabina Boérjesson -87 8,53
Alexandra Nyman -86 8,40
Anna Jonsson -86 8,38
Lisa Kankaanpaa -86 8,21
Alexandra Nyman -86 8,15
Isabel Borg -87 7,63
Lisa Boholm -88 7,29
Lisa Boholm -88 7,07
Linnea Borjesson -90 7,04
Caroline Stjerngvist -91 6,85
Lovisa Nyman -90 6,49
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 6,08
Rebecka Borg -90 5,96
Kast med liten boll

Lisa Boholm -88 21,92
Linnea Bdrjesson -90 17,23
Emmy Fahlstrom -92 14,84
Anna Hyvérinen -91 10,04
Alexandra Hyvérinen —90 8,77

990606
990704
990725
990821
990821
990821
990725
990306
990829
990821
990327
991205
990327
990327
991205
990725
990116
991205
990919
990815
991205
990919
990327
990630
990327
990327
990725
990327
990306
990725
990630
990815
990306
990821

991205
990828
990608
990828
990730
990828
990907
990907
990907
990907
990828
990730
990907
990907
990907
990608
990907

990919
990724
990724
990919
990919

Karlskoga
Garphyttan
Arvika
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Arvika
Orebro
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Arvika
Orebro
Orebro
Vasteras
Vedevag
Orebro
Vasteras
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Arvika
Orebro
Orebro
Arvika
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Orebro
Fjugesta

Orebro
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Vretstorp
Orebro
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Vretstorp
Orebro
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Vasteras
Arvika
Arvika
Vasteras
Vasteras
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Kula 2 kg

Elisabeth Bransgard -89 9,52
Sabina Bérjesson -87 9,02
Lisa Boholm -88 7,69
Therese Nyman -88 6,41
Elisabeth Torstensson -88 6,34
Linnea Borjesson -90 6,17
Frida Hallquist - 6,01
Lisa Halvarsson - 5,41
Isabel Borg -87 5,19
Malin Ofwerstrom -89 5,12
Viktoria Bransgard -91 4,93
Emmy Fahlstrom -92 4,89
Rebecka Borg -90 4,71
Elin Alexandersson -91 4,56
Caroline Stjernqgvist -91 4,03
Kristina Borjesson -91 3,63
Amanda Carlman -91 3,45
Emmy Hojer -93 3,39
Sofie Qwarforth -92 3,28
Sanna Carlsson -91 3,20
Anna Hyvérinen -91 3,09
Kula 3 kg

Sandra Hojer -86 10,44
Eline Fahlstrom -86 10,03
Lisa Kankaanpaa -86 9,51
Alexandra Nyman -86 8,77
Anna Jonsson -86 7,06
Elinor Borén —86 5,39
Kula 4 kg

Maria Rietz -60 8,67
Diskus 0,6 kg

Sandra Hojer -86 35,02
Eline Fahlstrom -86 33,85
Anna Jonsson -86 29,97
Lisa Kankaanpaa -86 29,32
Alexandra Nyman -86 22,00
Sabina Borjesson -87 18,25
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 18,09
Therese Nyman -88 15,43
Linnea Bdrjesson -90 14,10
Isabel Borg -87 12,73
Viktoria Bransgard -91 9,78
Emmy Fahlstrém -92 9,58
Diskus 1 kg

Erika Fahlstrom -84 31,48
Maria Rietz -60 25,20
Spjut 40049

Eline Fahlstrom -86 27,06
Lisa Kankaanpééa -86 22,27
Sabina Bérjesson -87 20,91
Anna Jonsson -86 18,34
Lisa Boholm -88 17,49
Alexandra Nyman -86 16,28
Elisabeth Bransgard -89 14,96
Emma Thunell -86 14,42
Isabel Borg —87 10,82
Emmy Fahlstrom —92 9,38
Linnea Boérjesson —90 8,90
Caroline Stjernqvist —91 8,57

991205
990828
991205
990821
990116
991205
990327
990406
990630
990327
991211
990815
991211
990630
990821
990327
990821
990815
990306
990406
990821

991205
990815
991205
991205
990904
990821

990213

990828
990828
990828
990828
990828
990821
990724
990821
990821
990821
990608
990821

990912
990912

990815
990829
990829
990907
990815
990829
990703
990907
990907
990907
990907
990907

Orebro
Vretstorp
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta
Orebro
Orebro
Vedevag
Orebro
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Orebro
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Orebro
Orebro
Fjugesta

Orebro
Vedevag
Orebro
Orebro
Garphyttan
Fjugesta

Goteborg

Vretstorp
Vretstorp
Vretstorp
Vretstorp
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Arvika
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta

Falkdping
Skollersta

Vedevag
Vretstorp
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Vedevag
Vretstorp
Garphyttan
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta



Spjut 600 g

Maria Rietz -60 26,46
Slagga 4 kg

Maria Rietz -60 30,48
Castorama_(kula, spjut, diskus, sldgga)
Maria Rietz -60 1.992
Mangkamp F 14
Eline Fahlstrom -86 2.000
Anna Jonsson -86 1.682
Mangkamp F12

Sabina Bérjesson -87 2.620

990912

990821

990912

990905
990905

990905

Skéllersta
Norrtélje
Skollersta

Garphyttan
Garphyttan

Garphyttan



